Global Commercial Alias:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Core Credit:
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
EAN:
Invoice Description:
Made To Order:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Order Multiple:
Quote Only:
Replaced Product ID (OLD):
Selling Unit of Measure:
Stocked At (Warehouses):
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:
Two Speed Motor:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
ACS 580 Assistant Control Panel
64691473
Assistant Control Panel ACS-CP-A
6410038058982
Assistant Control Panel ACS-CP-A; ACS355/550 Assistant Control Panel ACS-CP-A
Categories    (Show All..)
Products »  Drives »  Drive options »  User interface options
Parts & Services »  Drives »  Low voltage AC drives »  General purpose drives »  ACS550-01 - Wall-mounted drive
Parts & Services »  Drives »  Low voltage AC drives »  General purpose drives »  ACS550-02 - Free-standing drive
Ordering
0.00
China (CN)
Hong Kong (HK)
85049099
6410038058982
ACS355/550 Assistant Control Panel ACS-CP-A
No
1 piece
1 piece
No
68696968
piece
Central Stock Europe
USINY001EXPU
Central Stock US
FIPSEEXPU
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Dimensions
102 mm
20 mm
0.1 kg
70 mm
Technical
No
Additional Information
ACS80
Control panels & Panel accessories
ACS-CP-A Assistant Control Panel
General Information